
3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Light 22km

CityNOCYoB

U15 w
1 606 Team ESV LinzEmilie GOLLNER +0.001:10:50.06 15.2 km/hSt. FlorianAUT       2004

U17 w
1 608 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamClara SOMMER +0.001:04:31.95 16.7 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       2003

2 607 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJulia GRUBER +9:47.611:14:19.56 14.5 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       2003

DK
1 611 Optik KrobothKerstin NEUHAUSER +0.001:12:51.96 14.8 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       1997

2 605 Rennradfreunde HörschingSusanne TANZER +3:42.361:16:34.32 14.1 km/hLeondingAUT       1983

3 609 Sigrid ÖHLINGER +5:49.271:18:41.23 13.7 km/hLinzAUT       1977

4 610 VELO LOUNGE LINZJulia ECKER +30:34.661:43:26.62 10.4 km/hGarstenAUT       1989

U15 m
1 506 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJohannes PILZ +0.001:02:18.69 17.3 km/hBehambergAUT       2005

2 521 Optik KrobothMoritz KROBOTH +58:52.362:01:11.06  8.9 km/hMünzbachAUT       2004

U17 m
1 502 Optik KrobothLuca WERANI +0.0051:18.02 21.1 km/hAltenbergAUT       2002

2 501 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagLorenz KATZLINGER +1:37.2552:55.27 20.4 km/hBad KreuzenAUT       2002

3 508 Mühl4tler Bike TeamPhilipp KOLBERGER +5:45.6657:03.68 18.9 km/hWaldburgAUT       2002

4 513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER +5:49.0157:07.03 18.9 km/hMünzbachAUT       2003

5 507 Mühl4tler Bike TeamTobias SCHWEITZER +8:34.1659:52.19 18.0 km/hWaldburgAUT       2002

6 524 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagJonas WEGERER +10:20.671:01:38.69 17.5 km/hWindhaagAUT       2003

7 523 Optik KrobothDominik NEUHAUSER +13:20.671:04:38.70 16.7 km/hSt.Georgen Am WaldeAUT       2002

HK
1 509 VELO LOUNGE LINZAndreas ECKER +0.0058:03.19 18.6 km/hGarstenAUT       1984

2 505 4sports Karl BERNARD +8:20.861:06:24.05 16.3 km/hLinzAUT       1978

3 510 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHGeorg AIGNER +12:06.361:10:09.55 15.4 km/hEnnsdorfAUT       1988

4 503 Team ESV LinzKurt GOLLNER +12:47.611:10:50.80 15.2 km/hSt. FlorianAUT       1971

5 504 Christian GABRIEL +12:58.771:11:01.96 15.2 km/hRohrbachAUT       1982

6 511 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHMario KÖCK +14:12.771:12:15.96 14.9 km/hWaldhausenAUT       1982

7 517 Optik KrobothJosef HACKL +14:56.521:12:59.71 14.8 km/hUnterweissenbachAUT       1963

8 528 Bike-Team LackenJürgen PIHRINGER +16:17.371:14:20.56 14.5 km/hSt. MarienAUT       1981

9 519 Optik KrobothSiegfried KASTENHOFER +17:49.881:15:53.07 14.2 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       1965

10 526 Sport HadererReinhard MOLNHUBER +19:29.641:17:32.83 13.9 km/hSt.MartinAUT       1968

11 512 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHChristian WÖGERBAUER +20:31.881:18:35.07 13.7 km/hSaxenAUT       1976

12 520 Optik KrobothManfred KROBOTH +22:43.041:20:46.23 13.4 km/hMünzbachAUT       1965

13 525 Optik KrobothBernhard WÖHRY +28:07.551:26:10.74 12.5 km/hPergAUT       1966

14 514 Optik KrobothJohannes BERGER +28:07.801:26:10.99 12.5 km/hMünzbachAUT       1967

15 518 Optik KrobothAlfred KASTENHOFER +30:03.301:28:06.49 12.3 km/hDimbachAUT       1966

16 522 Optik KrobothRoland LOISL +45:23.081:43:26.27 10.4 km/hMünzbachAUT       1971
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

01/05/2018

City

Light 22km

1 502 Optik KrobothLuca WERANI Altenberg AUT       +0.0051:18.02 21.1 km/hU17 m 1

2 501 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagLorenz KATZLINGER Bad Kreuzen AUT       +1:37.2552:55.27 20.4 km/hU17 m 2

3 508 Mühl4tler Bike TeamPhilipp KOLBERGER Waldburg AUT       +5:45.6657:03.68 18.9 km/hU17 m 3

4 513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER Münzbach AUT       +5:49.0157:07.03 18.9 km/hU17 m 4

5 509 VELO LOUNGE LINZAndreas ECKER Garsten AUT       +6:45.1658:03.19 18.6 km/hHK 1

6 507 Mühl4tler Bike TeamTobias SCHWEITZER Waldburg AUT       +8:34.1659:52.19 18.0 km/hU17 m 5

7 524 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagJonas WEGERER Windhaag AUT       +10:20.671:01:38.69 17.5 km/hU17 m 6

8 506 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJohannes PILZ Behamberg AUT       +11:00.671:02:18.69 17.3 km/hU15 m 1

9 608 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamClara SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +13:13.921:04:31.95 16.7 km/hU17 w 1

10 523 Optik KrobothDominik NEUHAUSER St.Georgen Am Walde AUT       +13:20.671:04:38.70 16.7 km/hU17 m 7

11 505 4sports Karl BERNARD Linz AUT       +15:06.021:06:24.05 16.3 km/hHK 2

12 510 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHGeorg AIGNER Ennsdorf AUT       +18:51.531:10:09.55 15.4 km/hHK 3

13 606 Team ESV LinzEmilie GOLLNER St. Florian AUT       +19:32.031:10:50.06 15.2 km/hU15 w 1

14 503 Team ESV LinzKurt GOLLNER St. Florian AUT       +19:32.781:10:50.80 15.2 km/hHK 4

15 504 Christian GABRIEL Rohrbach AUT       +19:43.941:11:01.96 15.2 km/hHK 5

16 511 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHMario KÖCK Waldhausen AUT       +20:57.941:12:15.96 14.9 km/hHK 6

17 611 Optik KrobothKerstin NEUHAUSER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       +21:33.941:12:51.96 14.8 km/hDK 1

18 517 Optik KrobothJosef HACKL Unterweissenbach AUT       +21:41.691:12:59.71 14.8 km/hHK 7

19 607 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJulia GRUBER Seitenstetten AUT       +23:01.541:14:19.56 14.5 km/hU17 w 2

20 528 Bike-Team LackenJürgen PIHRINGER St. Marien AUT       +23:02.541:14:20.56 14.5 km/hHK 8

21 519 Optik KrobothSiegfried KASTENHOFER Pabneukirchen AUT       +24:35.051:15:53.07 14.2 km/hHK 9

22 605 Rennradfreunde HörschingSusanne TANZER Leonding AUT       +25:16.301:16:34.32 14.1 km/hDK 2

23 526 Sport HadererReinhard MOLNHUBER St.Martin AUT       +26:14.801:17:32.83 13.9 km/hHK 10

24 512 HUECK FOLIEN GmbHChristian WÖGERBAUER Saxen AUT       +27:17.041:18:35.07 13.7 km/hHK 11

25 609 Sigrid ÖHLINGER Linz AUT       +27:23.211:18:41.23 13.7 km/hDK 3

26 520 Optik KrobothManfred KROBOTH Münzbach AUT       +29:28.201:20:46.23 13.4 km/hHK 12

27 525 Optik KrobothBernhard WÖHRY Perg AUT       +34:52.721:26:10.74 12.5 km/hHK 13

28 514 Optik KrobothJohannes BERGER Münzbach AUT       +34:52.961:26:10.99 12.5 km/hHK 14

29 518 Optik KrobothAlfred KASTENHOFER Dimbach AUT       +36:48.461:28:06.49 12.3 km/hHK 15

30 522 Optik KrobothRoland LOISL Münzbach AUT       +52:08.251:43:26.27 10.4 km/hHK 16

31 610 VELO LOUNGE LINZJulia ECKER Garsten AUT       +52:08.601:43:26.62 10.4 km/hDK 4

32 521 Optik KrobothMoritz KROBOTH Münzbach AUT       +1:09:53.032:01:11.06  8.9 km/hU15 m 2

527 Thomas STAMCAR Kronstorf AUT       HK DNF

515 Optik KrobothMartin DREILING Schwertberg AUT       HK DSQ

34

32

1

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS

1DSQ
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Motor Muskel Mix 22km

CityNOC

Herren
1 815 NEUKIRCHNER BIKER +0.0055:20.33 19.5 km/hAUT       

815A Mountainbiker - Stefan HADER 815B  E-Biker - Daniel KERN

2 814 SCHORSCHI/PIERBIKER +9:16.261:04:36.60 16.7 km/hAUT       

814A Mountainbiker - Rainer BAIREDER 814B  E-Biker - Thomas MAYRINGER

3 813 SCHORSCHI +13:32.261:08:52.60 15.7 km/hAUT       

813A Mountainbiker - Johann HOCHSTÖGER 813B  E-Biker - Gerhard KÖCK

MIX
1 816 DAVIDS PATEN +0.001:22:37.38 13.1 km/hAUT       

816A Mountainbiker - Karl Heinz FRÖSCHL 816B  E-Biker - Astrid FRÖSCHL
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Motor Muskel Mix 22km

CityNOC

Herren
1 815 NEUKIRCHNER BIKER +0.0055:20.33 19.5 km/hAUT       

815A Mountainbiker - Stefan HADER 815B  E-Biker - Daniel KERN

2 814 SCHORSCHI/PIERBIKER +9:16.261:04:36.60 16.7 km/hAUT       

814A Mountainbiker - Rainer BAIREDER 814B  E-Biker - Thomas MAYRINGER

3 813 SCHORSCHI +13:32.261:08:52.60 15.7 km/hAUT       

813A Mountainbiker - Johann HOCHSTÖGER 813B  E-Biker - Gerhard KÖCK

MIX
1 816 DAVIDS PATEN +0.001:22:37.38 13.1 km/hAUT       

816A Mountainbiker - Karl Heinz FRÖSCHL 816B  E-Biker - Astrid FRÖSCHL
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Classic 60km

CityNOCYoB

Damen
1 105 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamSabine SOMMER +0.002:55:53.81 20.5 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       1973

2 106 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamEvelin BRÖDERBAUER +29:19.163:25:12.97 17.5 km/hSt.OswaldAUT       1982

3 107 Radsport Plöckinger Racing TeamAndrea GRUBAUER +52:52.963:48:46.77 15.7 km/hPrambachkirchenAUT       1968

HK
1 46 SU Bikestore.cc TeamPhilipp HEIGL +0.002:40:11.53 22.5 km/hSchleinbachAUT       1993

2 55 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael KAMPELMÜLLER +1:17.752:41:29.28 22.3 km/hRainbachAUT       1997

3 58 ARBÖ RC Linz Immo united Racing TeamLukas KAUFMANN +2:25.502:42:37.03 22.1 km/hKronstorfAUT       1994

4 42 2RadChaoten SteelquarterGilbert HASLINGER +2:44.352:42:55.88 22.1 km/hEngerwitzdorfAUT       1989

5 47 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL +14:10.522:54:22.05 20.6 km/hBad GoisernAUT       1993

M30
1 53 Bike Team Kaiser / Sc LiezenWolfgang KRENN +0.002:35:34.37 23.1 km/hÖsterreichAUT       1986

2 43 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamPeter DAXBERGER +7:31.012:43:05.38 22.1 km/hSt. OswaldAUT       1981

3 60 Triple-M Sports TeamRobert MAYR +13:08.672:48:43.04 21.3 km/hSt. PantaleonAUT       1983

4 64 Hausruck - RacingAndreas KARL +19:19.682:54:54.05 20.6 km/hPattighamAUT       1980

5 45 Bike Team BorbetStefan SCHRATTENECKER +19:48.932:55:23.30 20.5 km/hMauerkirchenAUT       1983

6 62 RC Arbö SK VöstPhilipp REINDL +20:09.692:55:44.06 20.5 km/hAstenAUT       1981

7 41 Raceteam Radleck Martin LEDER +20:40.292:56:14.66 20.4 km/hBergkirchenGER       1979

8 51 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER +32:28.963:08:03.33 19.1 km/hErtlAUT       1984

9 59 RC Sport VollmannJaromir STEPNOWSKI +36:59.323:12:33.69 18.7 km/hWienAUT       1980

10 67 MaterialboxGeorg WOLFMAYR +48:24.993:23:59.36 17.6 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1979

M40
1 48 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamAlexander SOMMER +0.002:45:25.78 21.8 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       1970

2 54 Team Melasan SportunionAdi GRUNDNER +4:18.112:49:43.90 21.2 km/hHörschingAUT       1972

3 52 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ +5:12.012:50:37.80 21.1 km/hBehambergAUT       1969

4 50 Bikewuider Alexander GEIGER +6:09.762:51:35.55 21.0 km/hLandshutAUT       1977

5 57 Team AlphaMichael GELTL +12:26.382:57:52.16 20.2 km/hAu I.D. HallertauGER       1977

6 66 MaterialboxJohannes BICHLER +37:41.833:23:07.61 17.7 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1973

7 63 RC Arbö SK VöstThomas WÖHRER +1:00:19.623:45:45.41 15.9 km/hAstenAUT       1970

8 44 RC-Wiesinger Held &FrankeMario PEHRINGER +1:12:26.653:57:52.43 15.1 km/hSt.MarienkirchenAUT       1975

M50
1 56 Team PenhabReini WOISETSCHLÄGER +0.002:52:08.05 20.9 km/hHinterglemmAUT       1968

2 65 Union Neuhofen/krAndreas ZEINTL +43:05.593:35:13.64 16.7 km/hPiberbachAUT       1961

3 49 SV GallneukirchenGerald HAWEL +1:10:10.144:02:18.19 14.9 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       1966
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

01/05/2018

City

Classic 60km

1 53 Bike Team Kaiser / Sc LiezenWolfgang KRENN Österreich AUT       +0.002:35:34.37 23.1 km/hM30 1

2 46 SU Bikestore.cc TeamPhilipp HEIGL Schleinbach AUT       +4:37.162:40:11.53 22.5 km/hHK 1

3 55 Mühl4tler Bike TeamMichael KAMPELMÜLLER Rainbach AUT       +5:54.912:41:29.28 22.3 km/hHK 2

4 58 ARBÖ RC Linz Immo united Racing TeamLukas KAUFMANN Kronstorf AUT       +7:02.662:42:37.03 22.1 km/hHK 3

5 42 2RadChaoten SteelquarterGilbert HASLINGER Engerwitzdorf AUT       +7:21.512:42:55.88 22.1 km/hHK 4

6 43 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamPeter DAXBERGER St. Oswald AUT       +7:31.012:43:05.38 22.1 km/hM30 2

7 48 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamAlexander SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +9:51.412:45:25.78 21.8 km/hM40 1

8 60 Triple-M Sports TeamRobert MAYR St. Pantaleon AUT       +13:08.672:48:43.04 21.3 km/hM30 3

9 54 Team Melasan SportunionAdi GRUNDNER Hörsching AUT       +14:09.532:49:43.90 21.2 km/hM40 2

10 52 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ Behamberg AUT       +15:03.432:50:37.80 21.1 km/hM40 3

11 50 Bikewuider Alexander GEIGER Landshut AUT       +16:01.182:51:35.55 21.0 km/hM40 4

12 56 Team PenhabReini WOISETSCHLÄGER Hinterglemm AUT       +16:33.682:52:08.05 20.9 km/hM50 1

13 47 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL Bad Goisern AUT       +18:47.682:54:22.05 20.6 km/hHK 5

14 64 Hausruck - RacingAndreas KARL Pattigham AUT       +19:19.682:54:54.05 20.6 km/hM30 4

15 45 Bike Team BorbetStefan SCHRATTENECKER Mauerkirchen AUT       +19:48.932:55:23.30 20.5 km/hM30 5

16 62 RC Arbö SK VöstPhilipp REINDL Asten AUT       +20:09.692:55:44.06 20.5 km/hM30 6

17 105 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamSabine SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +20:19.442:55:53.81 20.5 km/hDK 1

18 41 Raceteam Radleck Martin LEDER Bergkirchen GER       +20:40.292:56:14.66 20.4 km/hM30 7

19 57 Team AlphaMichael GELTL Au I.D. Hallertau GER       +22:17.792:57:52.16 20.2 km/hM40 5

20 51 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER Ertl AUT       +32:28.963:08:03.33 19.1 km/hM30 8

21 59 RC Sport VollmannJaromir STEPNOWSKI Wien AUT       +36:59.323:12:33.69 18.7 km/hM30 9

22 66 MaterialboxJohannes BICHLER Altenfelden AUT       +47:33.243:23:07.61 17.7 km/hM40 6

23 67 MaterialboxGeorg WOLFMAYR Altenfelden AUT       +48:24.993:23:59.36 17.6 km/hM30 10

24 106 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamEvelin BRÖDERBAUER St.Oswald AUT       +49:38.603:25:12.97 17.5 km/hDK 2

25 65 Union Neuhofen/krAndreas ZEINTL Piberbach AUT       +59:39.273:35:13.64 16.7 km/hM50 2

26 63 RC Arbö SK VöstThomas WÖHRER Asten AUT       +1:10:11.043:45:45.41 15.9 km/hM40 7

27 107 Radsport Plöckinger Racing TeamAndrea GRUBAUER Prambachkirchen AUT       +1:13:12.403:48:46.77 15.7 km/hDK 3

28 44 RC-Wiesinger Held &FrankeMario PEHRINGER St.Marienkirchen AUT       +1:22:18.063:57:52.43 15.1 km/hM40 8

29 49 SV GallneukirchenGerald HAWEL Gallneukirchen AUT       +1:26:43.824:02:18.19 14.9 km/hM50 3

61 Team iQ-sports.euChristian SCHMITT Feldkirch-Tosters AUT       M30 DSQ

30

29

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS

1DSQ
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

E-Bike Race open 30km

CityNOCYoB

AK M
1 905 Alexander SAMS +0.001:18:39.12 22.9 km/hMondseeAUT       1984

2 906 Optik KrobothErwin BENKNER +18:07.031:36:46.15 18.6 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       1962

3 904 ---------------Andreas DORNINGER +18:09.031:36:48.16 18.6 km/hWeisskirchenAUT       1980

903 GranegBikersPeter GRANEGGER MönchdorfAUT       DNS1956
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

01/05/2018

City

E-Bike Race open 30km

1 905 Alexander SAMS Mondsee AUT       +0.001:18:39.12 22.9 km/hAK M 1

2 906 Optik KrobothErwin BENKNER Baumgartenberg AUT       +18:07.031:36:46.15 18.6 km/hAK M 2

3 904 ---------------Andreas DORNINGER Weisskirchen AUT       +18:09.031:36:48.16 18.6 km/hAK M 3

903 GranegBikersPeter GRANEGGER Mönchdorf AUT       AK M DNS

3

3

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS 1

DSQ
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Medium 30km

CityNOCYoB

Junioren w
1 351 ARBÖ RC LINZMagdalena REINEGGER +0.001:42:00.74 17.6 km/hKronstorfAUT       2000

Damen
1 356 RC ARBÖ Grassinger LambachBrigitta GRATZL +0.001:36:24.39 18.7 km/hDesselbrunnAUT       1978

2 358 Optik KrobothMagdalena FROSCHAUER +25.091:36:49.48 18.6 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       1991

3 353 bikezeitTina KINDLHOFER +4:24.851:40:49.24 17.9 km/hKirchberg In TirolAUT       1993

4 357 Optik KrobothUlrike BURGHOLZER +7:45.111:44:09.50 17.3 km/hEnnsAUT       1976

5 355 Radfreunde MunderfingSusanne BRUCKBAUER +16:35.781:53:00.17 15.9 km/hMunderfingAUT       1975

6 354 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR +18:22.281:54:46.67 15.7 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       1996

7 352 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagNina KASTNER +35:09.562:11:33.95 13.7 km/hWindhaag Bei PergAUT       1999

Junioren m
1 266 Kürnberg Berg RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER +0.001:29:04.97 20.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       2000

2 201 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagTobias WEGERER +7:02.511:36:07.48 18.7 km/hWindhaag Bei PergAUT       2000

3 247 Marco RABEDER +14:52.171:43:57.15 17.3 km/hRied In Der RiedmarkAUT       2000

4 272 Optik KrobothLukas GÜNTER +23:26.941:52:31.91 16.0 km/hPergAUT       2000

Herren
1 230 Maximilian HUBER +0.001:17:42.60 23.2 km/hSt. FlorianAUT       1995

2 265 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER +1.601:17:44.20 23.2 km/hJulbachAUT       1990

3 255 RC Bike Next 125 Hackl LebensräumeFlorian BAUER +6.361:17:48.96 23.1 km/hKleinzell I. M.AUT       1994

4 294 Bike Team KaiserChristian AUER +3:19.851:21:02.45 22.2 km/hSteinbach/SteyrAUT       1998

5 235 RC ARBÖ Linz Mc Donald´sSascha POLLAK +4:20.261:22:02.86 21.9 km/hLeondingAUT       1995

6 257 SV Kürnberg Kürn-Berg-RadlerSimon SCHACHERLEHNER +10:53.121:28:35.72 20.3 km/hSt. Peter In Der AuAUT       1994

7 248 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDaniel SCHEDLBERGER +11:10.021:28:52.62 20.3 km/hBehambergAUT       1990

8 224 Ernstl Sport Racing TeamLukas REITER +12:36.771:30:19.37 19.9 km/hHörbich 6AUT       1994

9 215 DAPDaniel PERLESREITHER +14:26.131:32:08.73 19.5 km/hHinterschmidingGER       1991

10 236 Schorschi St. GeorgenHarald LEITNER +22:57.141:40:39.74 17.9 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       1992

11 275 Optik KrobothPhilipp KASTENHOFER +27:24.651:45:07.25 17.1 km/hDimbachAUT       1997

12 245 Daniel REICHHART +29:38.551:47:21.15 16.8 km/hMauthausenAUT       1996

13 252 Martin BRANDSTETTER +35:20.061:53:02.66 15.9 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       1994

14 223 Fabian WALD +35:51.321:53:33.92 15.8 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       1991

15 288 ÖAMTC TeamLukas THURNHOFER +44:49.942:02:32.54 14.7 km/hEngerwitzdorfAUT       1989

M30
1 206 Bikesupport FHOÖ SportsteamJulian BAUER +0.001:22:28.21 21.8 km/hLinzAUT       1982

2 301 2 Rad ChaotenKlemens DORNINGER +4:00.751:26:28.96 20.8 km/hSteyreggAUT       1988

3 226 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER +6:24.761:28:52.97 20.3 km/hBehamerbgAUT       1987

4 238 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER +8:49.261:31:17.47 19.7 km/hSt.ValentinAUT       1981

5 298 Stöckli Racing TeamMartin PETERMÜLLER +8:54.771:31:22.98 19.7 km/hRohrbachAUT       1985

6 228 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER +10:19.771:32:47.98 19.4 km/hHaagAUT       1984

7 211 rc engelhartszellGeorg SCHÖNGRUBER +12:06.271:34:34.48 19.0 km/hEngelhartszellAUT       1981

8 259 Kürn-Berg-RadlerRoland PUPPENBERGER +12:13.421:34:41.63 19.0 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       1979

9 306 SchorschiMarkus AIGNER +12:30.771:34:58.98 19.0 km/hSt.Georgen/WaldeAUT       1981

10 214 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFerdinand GRUBER +14:13.281:36:41.49 18.6 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       1979

11 222 I fahr fia mi Harald ECKER +14:24.271:36:52.48 18.6 km/hSarleinsbachAUT       1979

12 303 RC PergUlrich SCHNECKENREITHER +15:05.181:37:33.39 18.5 km/hSt. ValentinAUT       1982

13 296 Laufrad SteyrHannes KRANZELBINDER +21:40.441:44:08.65 17.3 km/hHaidershofenAUT       1979
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Medium 30km

CityNOCYoB

14 273 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER +24:11.941:46:40.15 16.9 km/hHaagAUT       1982

15 205 Uwe LANGEDER +30:45.961:53:14.17 15.9 km/hPergAUT       1983

16 207 Georg TRAUNER +32:56.961:55:25.17 15.6 km/hPergAUT       1988

17 233 Andreas WALD +33:05.961:55:34.17 15.6 km/hSteyrAUT       1984

18 310 Lukas THALLINGER +33:05.961:55:34.17 15.6 km/hLinzAUT       1987

19 246 WimbergerHausStefan GLASNER +41:37.982:04:06.19 14.5 km/hFreistadtAUT       1979

20 251 Oliver MIESENBÖCK +45:00.732:07:28.94 14.1 km/hWindhaagAUT       1982

M40
1 304 BIKE-TEAM-LACKENJohann BAUMANN +0.001:22:19.11 21.9 km/hHerzogsdorfAUT       1970

2 302 Union LasbergFranz REISINGER +9.501:22:28.61 21.8 km/hLasbergAUT       1971

3 218 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER +27.101:22:46.21 21.7 km/hGeinbergAUT       1974

4 270 Rudi GRUNDNER +1:59.101:24:18.21 21.4 km/hHolzhausenAUT       1975

5 258 MATERIALBOX AltenfeldenThomas LEITNER +4:50.761:27:09.87 20.7 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1977

6 264 RC ARBÖ Grassinger LambachThomas GRATZL +5:20.261:27:39.37 20.5 km/hDesselbrunnAUT       1973

7 204 Hannes AISTLEITNER +7:43.261:30:02.37 20.0 km/hPergAUT       1976

8 227 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER +9:09.361:31:28.47 19.7 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       1975

9 203 Georg GABOR +16:30.531:38:49.64 18.2 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       1978

10 232 WimbergerHausBernhard WÖHRER +18:47.781:41:06.89 17.8 km/hSt.OswaldAUT       1974

11 305 Andreas BRANDSETTER +19:48.781:42:07.89 17.6 km/hSt.Georgen/GassenAUT       1978

12 299 Lokomotive ZwettlHarald ENZENHOFER +20:18.631:42:37.74 17.5 km/hZwettlAUT       1978

13 291 ÖAMTC TeamGünter KLAUS +20:18.791:42:37.90 17.5 km/hSaxenAUT       1977

14 287 RC PergWolfgang SCHMID +20:53.791:43:12.90 17.4 km/hRiedAUT       1973

15 243 Bernhard HEINDL +23:33.651:45:52.76 17.0 km/hSaxenAUT       1971

16 279 Optik KrobothRoland RECHBERGER +24:26.541:46:45.65 16.9 km/hPergAUT       1976

17 216 Skiklub HalleinMichi WASCHL +26:30.151:48:49.26 16.5 km/hPuchAUT       1970

18 285 Optik KrobothJürgen STRAUSS +28:04.051:50:23.16 16.3 km/hPergAUT       1974

19 217 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER +30:13.401:52:32.51 16.0 km/hSt. Peter/AuAUT       1970

20 249 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJürgen LOSBICHLER +31:24.311:53:43.42 15.8 km/hSt.PeterAUT       1978

21 202 Klaus PANHOLZER +32:02.411:54:21.52 15.7 km/hSankt ThomasAUT       1978

22 239 Josef LUMETZBERGER +32:27.411:54:46.52 15.7 km/hSaxenAUT       1970

23 267 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristian KÄFERBECK +35:21.311:57:40.42 15.3 km/hWeistrachAUT       1977

24 244 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph SCHACHERLEHNER +36:01.821:58:20.93 15.2 km/hSt.Peter / AuAUT       1978

25 261 Internorm MTB Team Roland FRIEDL +36:20.341:58:39.45 15.2 km/hBurgkirchenAUT       1976

26 225 GISDATMichael STRASSER +38:29.072:00:48.18 14.9 km/hPergAUT       1974

27 221 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ +44:13.932:06:33.04 14.2 km/hSteyrAUT       1976

28 260 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER +44:35.432:06:54.54 14.2 km/hLinzAUT       1973

M50
1 284 Team 4 SportsRomuald SCHÖNFELD +0.001:22:43.71 21.8 km/hWelsAUT       1964

2 219 SU Bikestore.cc TeamLeopold HEIGL +2:49.751:25:33.46 21.0 km/hSchleinbachAUT       1966

3 281 Optik KrobothJosef RIEGLER +6:22.261:29:05.97 20.2 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       1967

4 295 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIHRINGER +9:09.011:31:52.73 19.6 km/hFeldkirchen/DAUT       1960

5 290 Bikesport RC KremstalGerald GRATZL +10:01.261:32:44.98 19.4 km/hSt. MarienAUT       1968

6 263 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.Werner GREBER +10:05.261:32:48.98 19.4 km/hLandshutGER       1968

7 292 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL +10:06.761:32:50.47 19.4 km/hSteyrAUT       1967

8 268 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER +10:35.261:33:18.98 19.3 km/hHofkirchen Im TraunkreisAUT       1962

9 234 SV Gallneukirchen I RadsportGerald ZOGLAUER +11:47.511:34:31.23 19.0 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       1967
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

01/05/2018

City

Medium 30km

1 230 Maximilian HUBER St. Florian AUT       +0.001:17:42.60 23.2 km/hHK 1

2 265 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER Julbach AUT       +1.601:17:44.20 23.2 km/hHK 2

3 255 RC Bike Next 125 Hackl LebensräumeFlorian BAUER Kleinzell I. M. AUT       +6.361:17:48.96 23.1 km/hHK 3

4 294 Bike Team KaiserChristian AUER Steinbach/Steyr AUT       +3:19.851:21:02.45 22.2 km/hHK 4

5 235 RC ARBÖ Linz Mc Donald´sSascha POLLAK Leonding AUT       +4:20.261:22:02.86 21.9 km/hHK 5

6 304 BIKE-TEAM-LACKENJohann BAUMANN Herzogsdorf AUT       +4:36.511:22:19.11 21.9 km/hM40 1

7 206 Bikesupport FHOÖ SportsteamJulian BAUER Linz AUT       +4:45.611:22:28.21 21.8 km/hM30 1

8 302 Union LasbergFranz REISINGER Lasberg AUT       +4:46.011:22:28.61 21.8 km/hM40 2

9 284 Team 4 SportsRomuald SCHÖNFELD Wels AUT       +5:01.111:22:43.71 21.8 km/hM50 1

10 218 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER Geinberg AUT       +5:03.611:22:46.21 21.7 km/hM40 3

11 270 Rudi GRUNDNER Holzhausen AUT       +6:35.611:24:18.21 21.4 km/hM40 4

12 219 SU Bikestore.cc TeamLeopold HEIGL Schleinbach AUT       +7:50.861:25:33.46 21.0 km/hM50 2

13 301 2 Rad ChaotenKlemens DORNINGER Steyregg AUT       +8:46.361:26:28.96 20.8 km/hM30 2

14 258 MATERIALBOX AltenfeldenThomas LEITNER Altenfelden AUT       +9:27.271:27:09.87 20.7 km/hM40 5

15 264 RC ARBÖ Grassinger LambachThomas GRATZL Desselbrunn AUT       +9:56.771:27:39.37 20.5 km/hM40 6

16 257 SV Kürnberg Kürn-Berg-RadlerSimon SCHACHERLEHNER St. Peter In Der Au AUT       +10:53.121:28:35.72 20.3 km/hHK 6

17 248 Kürn-Berg-RadlerDaniel SCHEDLBERGER Behamberg AUT       +11:10.021:28:52.62 20.3 km/hHK 7

18 226 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER Behamerbg AUT       +11:10.371:28:52.97 20.3 km/hM30 3

19 266 Kürnberg Berg RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       +11:22.371:29:04.97 20.2 km/hJUN M 1

20 281 Optik KrobothJosef RIEGLER Pabneukirchen AUT       +11:23.371:29:05.97 20.2 km/hM50 3

21 204 Hannes AISTLEITNER Perg AUT       +12:19.771:30:02.37 20.0 km/hM40 7

22 224 Ernstl Sport Racing TeamLukas REITER Hörbich 6 AUT       +12:36.771:30:19.37 19.9 km/hHK 8

23 238 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER St.Valentin AUT       +13:34.871:31:17.47 19.7 km/hM30 4

24 298 Stöckli Racing TeamMartin PETERMÜLLER Rohrbach AUT       +13:40.381:31:22.98 19.7 km/hM30 5

25 227 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER Seitenstetten AUT       +13:45.871:31:28.47 19.7 km/hM40 8

26 295 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIHRINGER Feldkirchen/D AUT       +14:10.131:31:52.73 19.6 km/hM50 4

27 215 DAPDaniel PERLESREITHER Hinterschmiding GER       +14:26.131:32:08.73 19.5 km/hHK 9

28 290 Bikesport RC KremstalGerald GRATZL St. Marien AUT       +15:02.381:32:44.98 19.4 km/hM50 5

29 228 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER Haag AUT       +15:05.381:32:47.98 19.4 km/hM30 6

30 263 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.Werner GREBER Landshut GER       +15:06.381:32:48.98 19.4 km/hM50 6

31 292 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL Steyr AUT       +15:07.871:32:50.47 19.4 km/hM50 7

32 268 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER Hofkirchen Im Traunkreis AUT       +15:36.381:33:18.98 19.3 km/hM50 8

33 234 SV Gallneukirchen I RadsportGerald ZOGLAUER Gallneukirchen AUT       +16:48.631:34:31.23 19.0 km/hM50 9

34 211 rc engelhartszellGeorg SCHÖNGRUBER Engelhartszell AUT       +16:51.881:34:34.48 19.0 km/hM30 7

35 259 Kürn-Berg-RadlerRoland PUPPENBERGER Seitenstetten AUT       +16:59.031:34:41.63 19.0 km/hM30 8

36 289 Bike Team BorbetJosef FRANCZEK Lohnsburg AUT       +17:06.131:34:48.73 19.0 km/hM50 10

37 306 SchorschiMarkus AIGNER St.Georgen/Walde AUT       +17:16.381:34:58.98 19.0 km/hM30 9

38 201 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagTobias WEGERER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       +18:24.881:36:07.48 18.7 km/hJUN M 2

39 356 RC ARBÖ Grassinger LambachBrigitta GRATZL Desselbrunn AUT       +18:41.791:36:24.39 18.7 km/hDK 1

40 214 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFerdinand GRUBER Seitenstetten AUT       +18:58.891:36:41.49 18.6 km/hM30 10

41 358 Optik KrobothMagdalena FROSCHAUER Baumgartenberg AUT       +19:06.881:36:49.48 18.6 km/hDK 2

42 222 I fahr fia mi Harald ECKER Sarleinsbach AUT       +19:09.881:36:52.48 18.6 km/hM30 11

43 303 RC PergUlrich SCHNECKENREITHER St. Valentin AUT       +19:50.791:37:33.39 18.5 km/hM30 12

44 203 Georg GABOR Altenfelden AUT       +21:07.041:38:49.64 18.2 km/hM40 9

45 297 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER Amstetten AUT       +22:13.541:39:56.14 18.0 km/hM60 1

46 229 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN St. Peter/Au AUT       +22:29.391:40:11.99 18.0 km/hM60 2

47 236 Schorschi St. GeorgenHarald LEITNER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       +22:57.141:40:39.74 17.9 km/hHK 10

48 353 bikezeitTina KINDLHOFER Kirchberg In Tirol AUT       +23:06.641:40:49.24 17.9 km/hDK 3
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OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

01/05/2018

City

Medium 30km

49 232 WimbergerHausBernhard WÖHRER St.Oswald AUT       +23:24.291:41:06.89 17.8 km/hM40 10

50 256 Leopold KEINBERGER Rohrbach AUT       +23:37.541:41:20.14 17.8 km/hM50 11

51 280 Schorschi St. GeorgenGerhard RIEGLER Amstetten AUT       +23:57.291:41:39.89 17.7 km/hM50 12

52 351 ARBÖ RC LINZMagdalena REINEGGER Kronstorf AUT       +24:18.141:42:00.74 17.6 km/hJUN W 1

53 305 Andreas BRANDSETTER St.Georgen/Gassen AUT       +24:25.291:42:07.89 17.6 km/hM40 11

54 307 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER Tragwein AUT       +24:38.551:42:21.15 17.6 km/hM50 13

55 299 Lokomotive ZwettlHarald ENZENHOFER Zwettl AUT       +24:55.141:42:37.74 17.5 km/hM40 12

56 291 ÖAMTC TeamGünter KLAUS Saxen AUT       +24:55.301:42:37.90 17.5 km/hM40 13

57 241 RAD und NABEJohann MITGUTSCH Ulrichsberg AUT       +25:30.051:43:12.65 17.4 km/hM50 14

58 287 RC PergWolfgang SCHMID Ried AUT       +25:30.301:43:12.90 17.4 km/hM40 14

59 277 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER Seeham AUT       +25:34.901:43:17.50 17.4 km/hM60 3

60 274 Optik KrobothHannes HONEDER Perg AUT       +25:49.051:43:31.65 17.4 km/hM50 15

61 247 Marco RABEDER Ried In Der Riedmark AUT       +26:14.551:43:57.15 17.3 km/hJUN M 3

62 296 Laufrad SteyrHannes KRANZELBINDER Haidershofen AUT       +26:26.051:44:08.65 17.3 km/hM30 13

63 357 Optik KrobothUlrike BURGHOLZER Enns AUT       +26:26.901:44:09.50 17.3 km/hDK 4

64 240 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER Haag AUT       +26:43.151:44:25.75 17.2 km/hM50 16

65 275 Optik KrobothPhilipp KASTENHOFER Dimbach AUT       +27:24.651:45:07.25 17.1 km/hHK 11

66 209 Optik KrobothThomas WERANI Altenberg AUT       +27:27.661:45:10.26 17.1 km/hM50 17

67 309 AY MTB Bad ZellReinald ITTENSAMMER Bad Zell AUT       +27:48.651:45:31.25 17.1 km/hM50 18

68 243 Bernhard HEINDL Saxen AUT       +28:10.161:45:52.76 17.0 km/hM40 15

69 273 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER Haag AUT       +28:57.551:46:40.15 16.9 km/hM30 14

70 279 Optik KrobothRoland RECHBERGER Perg AUT       +29:03.051:46:45.65 16.9 km/hM40 16

71 245 Daniel REICHHART Mauthausen AUT       +29:38.551:47:21.15 16.8 km/hHK 12

72 278 Optik KrobothKurt PEBÖCK Asten AUT       +29:44.151:47:26.75 16.8 km/hM60 4

73 308 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef WATZKO Garsten AUT       +30:57.561:48:40.16 16.6 km/hM50 19

74 216 Skiklub HalleinMichi WASCHL Puch AUT       +31:06.661:48:49.26 16.5 km/hM40 17

75 285 Optik KrobothJürgen STRAUSS Perg AUT       +32:40.561:50:23.16 16.3 km/hM40 18

76 253 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen/ThayaChristian LAMATSCH Waidhofen An Der Thaya AUT       +34:22.911:52:05.51 16.1 km/hM50 20

77 311 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO Pressbaum AUT       +34:23.911:52:06.51 16.1 km/hM50 21

78 210 Mühl4tler Bike TeamJosef PILS St.Oswald AUT       +34:46.811:52:29.41 16.0 km/hM60 5

79 272 Optik KrobothLukas GÜNTER Perg AUT       +34:49.311:52:31.91 16.0 km/hJUN M 4

80 217 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER St. Peter/Au AUT       +34:49.911:52:32.51 16.0 km/hM40 19

81 355 Radfreunde MunderfingSusanne BRUCKBAUER Munderfing AUT       +35:17.571:53:00.17 15.9 km/hDK 5

82 252 Martin BRANDSTETTER Pabneukirchen AUT       +35:20.061:53:02.66 15.9 km/hHK 13

83 205 Uwe LANGEDER Perg AUT       +35:31.571:53:14.17 15.9 km/hM30 15

84 293 Walter HABICHLER St. Valtentin AUT       +35:34.921:53:17.52 15.9 km/hM50 22

85 223 Fabian WALD Baumgartenberg AUT       +35:51.321:53:33.92 15.8 km/hHK 14

86 249 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJürgen LOSBICHLER St.Peter AUT       +36:00.821:53:43.42 15.8 km/hM40 20

87 202 Klaus PANHOLZER Sankt Thomas AUT       +36:38.921:54:21.52 15.7 km/hM40 21

88 239 Josef LUMETZBERGER Saxen AUT       +37:03.921:54:46.52 15.7 km/hM40 22

89 354 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR Seitenstetten AUT       +37:04.071:54:46.67 15.7 km/hDK 6

90 207 Georg TRAUNER Perg AUT       +37:42.571:55:25.17 15.6 km/hM30 16

91 233 Andreas WALD Steyr AUT       +37:51.571:55:34.17 15.6 km/hM30 17

92 310 Lukas THALLINGER Linz AUT       +37:51.571:55:34.17 15.6 km/hM30 18

93 267 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristian KÄFERBECK Weistrach AUT       +39:57.821:57:40.42 15.3 km/hM40 23

94 244 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph SCHACHERLEHNER St.Peter / Au AUT       +40:38.331:58:20.93 15.2 km/hM40 24

95 261 Internorm MTB Team Roland FRIEDL Burgkirchen AUT       +40:56.851:58:39.45 15.2 km/hM40 25

96 225 GISDATMichael STRASSER Perg AUT       +43:05.582:00:48.18 14.9 km/hM40 26
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Medium 30km

97 288 ÖAMTC TeamLukas THURNHOFER Engerwitzdorf AUT       +44:49.942:02:32.54 14.7 km/hHK 15

98 300 Naturfreunde EnnsKurt LEITNER Ennsdorf AUT       +45:24.692:03:07.29 14.6 km/hM60 6

99 246 WimbergerHausStefan GLASNER Freistadt AUT       +46:23.592:04:06.19 14.5 km/hM30 19

100 250 WimbergerHausGottfried LENGAUER Grünbach AUT       +47:46.592:05:29.19 14.3 km/hM50 23

101 221 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ Steyr AUT       +48:50.442:06:33.04 14.2 km/hM40 27

102 260 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER Linz AUT       +49:11.942:06:54.54 14.2 km/hM40 28

103 251 Oliver MIESENBÖCK Windhaag AUT       +49:46.342:07:28.94 14.1 km/hM30 20

104 262 Internorm MTB Team Walter WAGENHAMMER Mauerkirchen AUT       +50:42.452:08:25.05 14.0 km/hM50 24

105 352 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagNina KASTNER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       +53:51.352:11:33.95 13.7 km/hDK 7

106 231 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN Ternberg AUT       +57:44.362:15:26.96 13.3 km/hM60 7

107 286 Optik KrobothJean Oliver GRANGER Lyon FRA       +1:00:16.622:17:59.22 13.0 km/hM50 25

237 Jakob MAYRHOFER Ried In Der Riedmark AUT       HK DNF

254 Bernhard HOFKO Pregarten AUT       HK DNS

276 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias MAYER St. Peter/Au AUT       HK DNS

282 Optik KrobothMichael SCHACHINGER Naarn AUT       HK DNS

283 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISMarco SCHINDL Heidenreichstein AUT       HK DNS

208 Erymed PowerteamRoman BIRNGRUBER Linz AUT       M30 DNS

220 SU Bikestore.cc TeamPeter DEPPNER Wien AUT       M40 DNS

212 GranegBikersTobias GRANEGGER Mönchdorf AUT       M40 DNS

213 Bikesport RC KremstalKarl-Heinz MATZINGER Neuhofen An Der Krems AUT       M40 DNS

271 Michael GRÜSSENBERGER Winklarn AUT       M50 DNS

242 RAD und NABEKurt MITGUTSCH Oepping AUT       M50 DSQ

109

107

1

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS 9

1DSQ
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3 Täler Classic Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

01/05/2018

Medium 30km

CityNOCYoB

10 289 Bike Team BorbetJosef FRANCZEK +12:05.021:34:48.73 19.0 km/hLohnsburgAUT       1959

11 256 Leopold KEINBERGER +18:36.431:41:20.14 17.8 km/hRohrbachAUT       1961

12 280 Schorschi St. GeorgenGerhard RIEGLER +18:56.181:41:39.89 17.7 km/hAmstettenAUT       1967

13 307 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER +19:37.431:42:21.15 17.6 km/hTragweinAUT       1963

14 241 RAD und NABEJohann MITGUTSCH +20:28.931:43:12.65 17.4 km/hUlrichsbergAUT       1965

15 274 Optik KrobothHannes HONEDER +20:47.941:43:31.65 17.4 km/hPergAUT       1963

16 240 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER +21:42.041:44:25.75 17.2 km/hHaagAUT       1959

17 209 Optik KrobothThomas WERANI +22:26.541:45:10.26 17.1 km/hAltenbergAUT       1965

18 309 AY MTB Bad ZellReinald ITTENSAMMER +22:47.531:45:31.25 17.1 km/hBad ZellAUT       1965

19 308 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef WATZKO +25:56.441:48:40.16 16.6 km/hGarstenAUT       1964

20 253 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen/ThayaChristian LAMATSCH +29:21.801:52:05.51 16.1 km/hWaidhofen An Der ThayaAUT       1967

21 311 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO +29:22.801:52:06.51 16.1 km/hPressbaumAUT       1965

22 293 Walter HABICHLER +30:33.801:53:17.52 15.9 km/hSt. ValtentinAUT       1967

23 250 WimbergerHausGottfried LENGAUER +42:45.482:05:29.19 14.3 km/hGrünbachAUT       1967

24 262 Internorm MTB Team Walter WAGENHAMMER +45:41.332:08:25.05 14.0 km/hMauerkirchenAUT       1964

25 286 Optik KrobothJean Oliver GRANGER +55:15.502:17:59.22 13.0 km/hLyonFRA       1967

M60
1 297 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER +0.001:39:56.14 18.0 km/hAmstettenAUT       1954

2 229 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN +15.851:40:11.99 18.0 km/hSt. Peter/AuAUT       1958

3 277 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER +3:21.351:43:17.50 17.4 km/hSeehamAUT       1955

4 278 Optik KrobothKurt PEBÖCK +7:30.611:47:26.75 16.8 km/hAstenAUT       1955

5 210 Mühl4tler Bike TeamJosef PILS +12:33.271:52:29.41 16.0 km/hSt.OswaldAUT       1952

6 300 Naturfreunde EnnsKurt LEITNER +23:11.142:03:07.29 14.6 km/hEnnsdorfAUT       1958

7 231 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN +35:30.812:15:26.96 13.3 km/hTernbergAUT       1946
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Medium 30km

Team Results / Businiss Chalenge

3 Täler Classic Marathon

TimeNameRace No

RK Team-TimeTeam - Namen

1 4:59:23.4OPTIK KROBOTH Team 2
281 Josef RIEGLER 1:29:05.9

275 Philipp KASTENHOFER 1:45:07.2

209 Thomas WERANI 1:45:10.2

2 5:19:41.6ÖAMTC Team OÖ
234 Gerald ZOGLAUER 1:34:31.2

291 Günter KLAUS 1:42:37.9

288 Lukas THURNHOFER 2:02:32.5

3 5:26:26.7OPTIK KROBOTH Team 1
274 Hannes HONEDER 1:43:31.6

285 Jürgen STRAUSS 1:50:23.1

272 Lukas GÜNTER 1:52:31.9

4 5:50:42.2WimbergerHaus
232 Bernhard WÖHRER 1:41:06.8

246 Stefan GLASNER 2:04:06.1

250 Gottfried LENGAUER 2:05:29.1
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